*

BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2025 SECTION F4H

NAME

Date

Smeets Eric
Reynders Wim
Leclercq Renaud
Jaenen Gust
Bosson Luc
Jacques Paul
Lerinckx Thierry

No static

Remy Eric

TILBURG (NL)

27/04/2025

967,52
1000,00
857,53
792,66
556,29

Weather related annulation

ANTHISNES

15/06/2025

1000,00
966,02
0,00
768,85
0,00
776,04

GERPINNES

29/06/2025

965,13
1000,00
0,00
0,00
781,13

WAVER
13/07/2025
937,53
1000,00
950,20
805,80
858,27

870,33

2524,10

VERLAINE

24/08/2025

961,40
1000,00
956,73
0,00
825,67

ZWARTBERG

31/08/2025
28/09/2025

1000,00
986,20
0,00
0,00
801,48

TOTAL OF

BEST 5 RESULTS

4894,05
4986,20
2764,46
2367,31
2997,17

CLASSIFICATION

W uhEN




